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2° Round Trofei Moto

MiniGP Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.
Gara 19/05/2019 12:10 . . .
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Race (7 Laps) started at 12:10:07

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(7) Daniele GALLONI
1 21.738
2 1:27.138 37.985 21.450
3 1:27.895 +0.757 +0.757 38.359 21.719
4 1:27.987 +0.092 +0.849 38.189 21.823
5 1:28.609 +0.622 +1.471 38.558 21.775
6 1:29.308 +0.699 +2.170 38.776 22.144
7 1:34.853 +5.545 +7.715 39.703 23.204
(25) Daniel BIANCHI
1 23.201
2 1:31.595 40.403 22.602
3 1:32.462 +0.867 +0.867 40.958 22.749
4 1:33.612 +1.150 +2.017 41.474 22.842
5 1:33.388 -0.224 +1.793 41.074 22.810
6 1:33.733 +0.345 +2.138 40.997 23.137
7 1:33.938 +0.205 +2.343 41.422 23.192
(37) Alessandro CERVIONI
1 22.709
2 1:32.758 40.363 22.835
3 1:33.097 +0.339 +0.339 40.824 22.707
4 1:33.605 +0.508 +0.847 40.777 23.032
5 1:33.470 -0.135 +0.712 40.709 23.093
6 1:34.759 +1.289 +2.001 41.085 23.173
7 1:35.716 +0.957 +2.958 41.313 23.504
(41) Arianna BARALE
1 23317
2 1:33.488 +0.322 40.594 23.381
3 1:33.166 -0.322 40.623 22.878
4 1:33.869 +0.703 +0.703 40.573 23.295
5 1:34.330 +0.461 +1.164 41.154 23.254
6 1:37.099 +2.769 +3.933 41.202 25.144
7 1:37.274 +0.175 +4.108 41.839 24.015
(74) Edoardo SPECOLIZZI
1 24.734
2 1:42.162 +0.966 45.069 25.100
3 1:41.774 -0.388 +0.578 44,848 24.893
4 1:41.196 -0.578 44.448 25.097
5 1:41.668 +0.472 +0.472 44.878 24.903
6 1:41.890 +0.222 +0.694 45.054 24.809
7 1:42.003 +0.113 +0.807 44.920 24.962
(19) Lorenzo MALTEMPI
1 25.451
2 1:39.402 44.141 24.437
3 1:40.720 +1.318 +1.318 44.280 24.708
4 1:41.169 +0.449 +1.767 44.181 25.000
5 1:41.783 +0.614 +2.381 44.927 24.836
6 1:41.769 -0.014 +2.367 45.188 25.340
7 1:42.300 +0.531 +2.898 45.160 25.622
(134) Kevin MILANI
1 22.462
2 1:32.750 40.487 22.665
3 1:33.106 +0.356 +0.356 41.022 22.415
4 1:33.605 +0.499 +0.855 41.478 22.273
5 1:33.422 -0.183 +0.672 41.119 22.652
(8) Josephine BRUNO
1 22.311
2 1:35.522 43.928 22.989
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits

: PBQ (GUBELA)

® . .
Advanced Technoloay Svstemse & cuscinetti a sfera




